Gun Name & Model Appraised

Value
. SW Model 64-3 .38
. KBI HBG 7-62 handgun vd holster
. Black SW handgun .38 caliber
. Ruger Model 77-17 .17 HMR caliber
. CMP Rifle w/scope
. SKS Rifle
. Springfield Amory 1896
. SKS? - w/scope and bayonet
. Springfield Armory 1898 Strong Cartouche
10. H&R M1 Garand .30-06
11. Remington Model 03A3 .30-06
12. Excel Arms Model MR-22 .22 Caliber
13. Ruger #7722 .22 Hornet
14. PWA AR15 .556
15. No. 4 MK.2 (F)
16. Springfield Amory MIA
17. Winchester Model 12
18. M1 Carbine
19. AR15 A-1 upper NO
20. Mossberg .22 LR
21. Winchester Model 62A .22
22. Ruger 77/22 .22 LR
23. GPI Durmond Arms Co. 20 Gauge Shotgun
24.Winchester Model Norinco 97\V
25. Ruger P89
26. Swiss Schmidt 7.5 Swiss Ruben M1911
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$200
$300
$200
$350
$400
$800
$400
$200
$600
$600
$450
$400
$350
$700
$250
$600
$150
$450
$250
$200
$200
$350
$20

$200
$200
$250

Purchase
Price
$200

$200
$300

$200
$325
$100
$325
$450
$300
$450
$225
$450
$100
$450
$100
$450
$150
$75

$200
$300
$75

$200
$100
$125

Purchaser
Justin Dudra

Bob Zakowski
Jeff Meek

Don Koonce
Jeff Meek
Jeff Meek
Jeff Meek
Quincy Wood
Quincy Wood
Quincy Wood
Justin Dudra
Quincy Wood
Jeff Meek
Quincy Wood
Jeff Meek
Jack Ezell
Quincy Wood
Jeff Meek
Jack Ezell
Quincy Wood
Jeff Meek
Matt Graham
Justin Dudra
Jeff Meek



